Catalog Page 1 of 7

AUCTO

Check out this event now at Aucto.com

Surplus Assets of a Major Tier 1 Automotive Supplier --
Schuler & Verson Metal Stamping Presses

Online Auction

2:30pm EST on Wednesday 13th February 2019

Master Machinery
10225 Lyndon, Detroit, Michigan, United States, 48238
Asset Locations:
3100 Maccorkle Ave., South Charleston, West Virginia, United States, 25303

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-19 Page 1 of 7


https://www.aucto.com
https://www.aucto.com

Catalog

Lot #
002
003
004
005
007
008

009

Description

600 ton Schuler Press 2-2
600 ton Schuler Press 2-3
600 ton Schuler Press 2-4
600 ton Schuler Press 2-5
600 ton Verson Press 3-2
600 ton Verson Press 3-3

600 ton Verson Press 3-4

Https://www.aucto.com

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-19

Current
Bid

$70,500.00
$75,500.00
$74,000.00
$58,500.00
$80,000.00
$74,000.00

$80,000.00

Notes

Page 2 of 7

Page 2 of 7



Catalog Page 3 of 7
Inspection Information:

INSPECTION: By appointment only. Please call (313) 963-6576 to set up inspection.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-19 Page 3 of 7



Catalog Page 4 of 7
Sales Terms:

SALES TERMS: All items are sold as is/where is. Successful bidders with be responsible for removal. All riggers must be approved by seller.
Please call with any questions (313) 963-6576

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-19 Page 4 of 7



Catalog Page 5 of 7

Payment Terms:

PAYMENT: Invoices will be emailed within 24 hours of the auction end date. If you are the successful bidder, the balance on your invoice is due
within 48 hours either by Certified Check or Wire Transfer.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-19 Page 5 of 7



Catalog Page 6 of 7
Removal Terms:

REMOVAL: All purchases Must be removed within 30 days of auction closing unless otherwise agreed upon with seller. All riggers must be

approved by seller.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-19 Page 6 of 7



Catalog Page 7 of 7
Payment Instructions:

SEE PAYMENT TERMS

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-19 Page 7 of 7



	Surplus Assets of a Major Tier 1 Automotive Supplier -- Schuler & Verson Metal Stamping Presses
	Online Auction
	2:30pm EST on Wednesday 13th February 2019
	Inspection Information:
	Sales Terms:
	Payment Terms:
	Removal Terms:
	Payment Instructions:


