

Surplus Assets of a Major Tier 1 Automotive Supplier -- Schuler & Verson Metal Stamping Presses

Online Auction

2:30pm EST on Wednesday 13th February 2019

Master Machinery
10225 Lyndon, Detroit, Michigan, United States, 48238
Asset Locations:
3100 Maccorkle Ave., South Charleston, West Virginia, United States, 25303

Lot#	Description	Current Bid	Notes
002	600 ton Schuler Press 2-2	\$70,500.00	
003	600 ton Schuler Press 2-3	\$75,500.00	
004	600 ton Schuler Press 2-4	\$74,000.00	
005	600 ton Schuler Press 2-5	\$58,500.00	
007	600 ton Verson Press 3-2	\$80,000.00	
800	600 ton Verson Press 3-3	\$74,000.00	
009	600 ton Verson Press 3-4	\$80,000.00	

INSPECTION: By appointment only. Please call (313) 963-6576 to set up inspection.

Catalog Page 4 of 7
Sales Terms:

SALES TERMS: All items are sold as is/where is. Successful bidders with be responsible for removal. All riggers must be approved by seller. Please call with any questions (313) 963-6576

Catalog Page 5 of 7
Payment Terms:

PAYMENT: Invoices will be emailed within 24 hours of the auction end date. If you are the successful bidder, the balance on your invoice is due within 48 hours either by Certified Check or Wire Transfer.

Catalog Page 6 of 7 Removal Terms:

REMOVAL: All purchases Must be removed within 30 days of auction closing unless otherwise agreed upon with seller. All riggers must be approved by seller.

Page 7 of 7

SEE PAYMENT TERMS